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Member: Midland Penetang District Real Estate Board

BRYSON

526-9391

Ry 6. WATERFRONT HOME - COT-|12. CON\ - 18. THE FAMILY THAT PLAYS
di, June TAGE RENTALS Nice area, nice price. $36,900 home with TOGETHER
1:30-4:00 p.m. Lovely stone house on 99 ft sandy|ground floor family room, 2 baths and Stays together. Real family home with
beach. Enjoy extra income from cot- full basement. Just listed and won’t last 4 bdrms, family room, fireplace, and
662 Norman Cres. te and boat rentals. $68,900, terms. {long. £ 'above ground pool. MLS 202.
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I. (Off Manly St. South)
Bring your kids and bathing suit. We
can't think of a better way of in-
troducing you to the benefits of owning
a lovely home with a 16’ x 32" heated
pool. Enjoy a glass of lemonade, mee
Jean Leavens who will show you
through this spacious home. Featuring
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4 bdrms, 2 baths and family room with - Rt
fireplace. “ 7. QU ,13. AFFORDABLE ‘'CUSTOM‘’{19. REICOURT
™ S T A renovated aluminum siding home on HOME Excellent area and home. Features

a nicely lot for only $25,900. Modern
kKitchen, 4 pc. bath, 2 year old furnace
are only a few of the features you’ll
want to see.

Especially chosen design for this cathedral ceiling, familly room, 5
special lot with view of Bay. 3 bdrms, bedrooms, Franklin and workshop.
separate dining room, even partition Backyard borders on bush lot. $55,500.

walls are insulated. R470. ;
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2. ' 8. 104 PERCENT MORTGAGE 14. VIEW OF BAY 20. SACRIFI

$49,900 — Neat, well kept 3 bedroom Only $41,900. Family sized home, Lovely view from this 4 bdrm home Owner out of town and must sell. Large
coftage, including boat, mofor, canoe, budget priced and financed. 3 bdrms, with family room, Franklin, modern 4 bdrm home with smaller apt on lovely
 efc. fenced in yard. Ow kitchen, full attic and lovely lot. R460. |ot near Brooklea. $35,000.
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Everyone’s dream - your own “inside”’l 9. HOME FORALL SEASONS |15. COMFORT A 21. DELIGHTFULLY DECORATED

pool, 16" x 24°, year round use. Modern Swim in the pool this summer, light up Eimvale. Lovely brick home, ex-
split level home near high school. 4 the fireplace next fall. Lovely 2 bdrm tensively renovated with 4 bedrooms,
bdrms, two full baths. $20,000 down. home, only $34,900, excellent financing. big modern kitchen, 2 baths and land-
Asking $78,900. | R348. scaped corner lot. MLS 311.

Don‘t pack your paint brush,
everything in tip top shape. Lovely rec.
room, kitchen a dream, 3 bdrms, lovely
lot on quiet street. $43,500.
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SUMMER COTTAGES
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p27,500 §
Ossossane Beach,

bdrm insulated
partially, furnished,
deck, near Dbeach.
Owner carry mortgage
$19,900 — Paradise
Point, estate sale, 2
bdrms, clean and tidy,
near beach. MLS
R960/ 79.

- 1$94,500 — Gloucester
Pool, 317’ Shoreline,
executive 4 bdrm
retreat, 2 vyrs old,
winterized, 2 storey.
MLS 209 / 80.
$29,900 — Tee-Pee
Point, new, 3 bdrms,
winterized, almost

finished. MLS B804/ 79.
$37,000 Triple Bay, 50’
waterfront, 3 bdrms,

year round.
$43,900 — Caswells Bch,

52' waterfront, spotless,
2 bdrms, sunroom,
garage. MLS 153.
$49,900 — 100’ Water-
frontage, neat, well kept
3 bdrm cottage in-
cluding Boat, motor,!
canoe, etc.

$56,900 — Honey Har-
bour, 83’ waterfront,
road access, 4 bdrms,

boat, C227, call Bob
Hogean - 756-2502.

|$59,900 — Honey Har-

bour, 3 bdrms, huge
deck, 1 mile to Del-Inn

waterfront.
$77,900 — Heney Har-

bour, road access, 51
waterfrontage, 5 yrs
old, 3 bdrms, 3 pc. and 2
pc. Call Bob Hogean -
726-2502,

$43,900- HONEY HARB
110° waterfrontage,
cottage and 2 guest
cabins, excellent area.
Call Bob Hogean. 756-

8861 (office) - 756-2502
(res).
'1$25,500 — COTTAGE

running stream, close
to beach, fireplace, all
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